
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Maiden Plate - 1670m

09 February 2023 - 13:56

Track Rating:  Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position:  +2m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.50
(0:18.75)

1:22.75
(0:11.51)

1:11.24
(0:11.75)

0:59.49
(0:11.94)

0:47.55
(0:12.12)

0:35.43
(0:12.14)

0:23.29
(0:11.87)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 WHERE YA BEAN 12 64.1 0:11.42 1:41.50 [1] 1:22.58 [3] 1:11.04 [3] 0:59.24 [3] 0:47.22 [4] 0:35.20 [4] 0:23.22 [2] 0:35.20

Matthew Powell 200m 200m (0:18.92) (0:11.54) (0:11.80) (0:12.02) (0:12.02) (0:11.98) (0:11.80)

2 2 GALIFIANAKIS 6 64.0 0:11.33 1:41.57 [2] 1:22.21 [8] 1:10.72 [7] 0:58.90 [8] 0:46.90 [8] 0:34.80 [8] 0:22.85 [7] 0:34.80 -4

Ben Thompson 200m 200m (0:19.36) (0:11.49) (0:11.82) (0:12.00) (0:12.10) (0:11.95) (0:11.52)

3 8 OSAKA MISS 11 63.3 0:11.60 1:42.08 [3] 1:23.10 [4] 1:11.50 [4] 0:59.74 [5] 0:47.77 [5] 0:35.67 [5] 0:23.59 [5] 0:35.67 -4

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:18.98) (0:11.60) (0:11.76) (0:11.97) (0:12.10) (0:12.08) (0:11.84)

4 4 STAR CHANCE 9 64.0 0:11.57 1:42.11 [4] 1:22.86 [7] 1:11.26 [6] 0:59.52 [6] 0:47.51 [7] 0:35.50 [7] 0:23.36 [8] 0:35.50 -2

John Kissick 400m 400m (0:19.25) (0:11.60) (0:11.74) (0:12.01) (0:12.01) (0:12.14) (0:11.57)

5 11 NAUGHTY NINJA 4 63.1 0:11.56 1:43.00 [5] 1:23.92 [5] 1:12.36 [5] 1:00.71 [4] 0:48.87 [3] 0:36.81 [3] 0:24.64 [4] 0:36.81 -1

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:19.08) (0:11.56) (0:11.65) (0:11.84) (0:12.06) (0:12.17) (0:12.26)

6 3 IN CLOSE REACH 5 63.3 0:11.51 1:43.23 [6] 1:24.48 [2] 1:12.97 [1] 1:01.21 [2] 0:49.22 [2] 0:37.11 [2] 0:25.02 [3] 0:37.11 -5

Les Tilley 1400m 1400m (0:18.75) (0:11.51) (0:11.76) (0:11.99) (0:12.11) (0:12.09) (0:12.16)

7 10 MODELE 1 63.2 0:11.54 1:43.30 [7] 1:23.74 [10] 1:12.20 [9] 1:00.41 [9] 0:48.45 [9] 0:36.44 [10] 0:24.25 [9] 0:36.44 -5

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:19.56) (0:11.54) (0:11.79) (0:11.96) (0:12.01) (0:12.19) (0:12.11)

8 6 DUCHESS BREE 2 62.2 0:11.63 1:43.51 [8] 1:24.29 [6] 1:12.66 [8] 1:00.91 [7] 0:48.95 [6] 0:37.00 [6] 0:24.87 [6] 0:37.00 -6

Cody Collis 1200m 1400m (0:19.22) (0:11.63) (0:11.75) (0:11.96) (0:11.95) (0:12.13) (0:12.12)

9 9 SLICK HEELS 10 63.1 0:11.64 1:43.75 [9] 1:24.18 [9] 1:12.54 [10] 1:00.79 [10] 0:48.79 [10] 0:36.79 [9] 0:24.45 [10] 0:36.79 -4

Alisha Donald 1400m 1400m (0:19.57) (0:11.64) (0:11.75) (0:12.00) (0:12.00) (0:12.34) (0:12.26)

10 1 ARIK LAD 3 62.8 0:11.55 1:43.77 [10] 1:25.01 [1] 1:13.46 [2] 1:01.76 [1] 0:49.82 [1] 0:37.70 [1] 0:25.49 [1] 0:37.70 -8

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:18.76) (0:11.55) (0:11.70) (0:11.94) (0:12.12) (0:12.21) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Goddess Glow (#7), Prophets De'vine (#12)

Report Created:  Thu 9 February 2023  17:53 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Maiden Plate - 1670m

09 February 2023 - 13:56

Track Rating:  Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position:  +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.42
(0:11.42)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 WHERE YA BEAN 12 64.1 0:11.42 0:11.42 [1] 1:41.50 0:35.20

Matthew Powell 200m 200m (0:11.42)

2 2 GALIFIANAKIS 6 64.0 0:11.33 0:11.33 [2] 0.4L 0:34.80 -4

Ben Thompson 200m 200m (0:11.33)

3 8 OSAKA MISS 11 63.3 0:11.60 0:11.75 [4] 3.2L 0:35.67 -4

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:11.75)

4 4 STAR CHANCE 9 64.0 0:11.57 0:11.79 [3] 3.4L 0:35.50 -2

John Kissick 400m 400m (0:11.79)

5 11 NAUGHTY NINJA 4 63.1 0:11.56 0:12.38 [7] 8.4L 0:36.81 -1

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.38)

6 3 IN CLOSE REACH 5 63.3 0:11.51 0:12.86 [5] 9.7L 0:37.11 -5

Les Tilley 1400m 1400m (0:12.86)

7 10 MODELE 1 63.2 0:11.54 0:12.14 [9] 10L 0:36.44 -5

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:12.14)

8 6 DUCHESS BREE 2 62.2 0:11.63 0:12.75 [8] 11L 0:37.00 -6

Cody Collis 1200m 1400m (0:12.75)

9 9 SLICK HEELS 10 63.1 0:11.64 0:12.19 [10] 12.3L 0:36.79 -4

Alisha Donald 1400m 1400m (0:12.19)

10 1 ARIK LAD 3 62.8 0:11.55 0:13.13 [6] 12.4L 0:37.70 -8

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:13.13)

Scratched: Goddess Glow (#7), Prophets De'vine (#12)

Report Created:  Thu 9 February 2023  17:53 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: JOIN THE IPSWICH QUARTER BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
800m

09 February 2023 - 14:31

Track Rating: , Weather: , Rail Position:  +2m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.04
(0:13.28)

0:31.76
(0:10.17)

0:21.59
(0:10.45)

0:11.14
(0:11.14)

0:31.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 GOSSIP TORQUE 1 70.6 0:10.17 0:45.04 [1] 0:31.76 [1] 0:21.59 [1] 0:11.14 [1] 0:45.04 0:31.76

Cody Collis 600m 600m (0:13.28) (0:10.17) (0:10.45) (0:11.14)

2 4 SINGLE MEMO 4 70.9 0:10.15 0:45.04 [2] 0:31.54 [3] 0:21.39 [2] 0:10.95 [2] 0.1L 0:31.54 -2

Brodie Loy 600m 600m (0:13.50) (0:10.15) (0:10.44) (0:10.95)

3 6 BAG OF WHITT 5 70.6 0:10.41 0:45.53 [3] 0:32.09 [2] 0:21.68 [3] 0:11.16 [3] 2.9L 0:32.09 +4

Lani Allen 600m 600m (0:13.44) (0:10.41) (0:10.52) (0:11.16)

4 7 SPECIAL CASE 3 70.9 0:10.20 0:45.73 [4] 0:31.62 [6] 0:21.42 [5] 0:10.91 [4] 3.9L 0:31.62 -2

Alisha Donald 600m 600m (0:14.11) (0:10.20) (0:10.51) (0:10.91)

5 1 REAL CUTE 2 70.2 0:10.37 0:46.02 [5] 0:32.16 [5] 0:21.79 [6] 0:11.23 [6] 5.4L 0:32.16 -3

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:13.86) (0:10.37) (0:10.56) (0:11.23)

6 2 SEA DRAGON 7 69.9 0:10.49 0:46.03 [6] 0:32.39 [4] 0:21.90 [4] 0:11.15 [4] 5.5L 0:32.39 +1

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 600m (0:13.64) (0:10.49) (0:10.75) (0:11.15)

Scratched: Tikka Ready (#5)

Report Created:  Thu 9 February 2023  17:53 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: BOQ WINSTON GLADES Maiden Plate - 800m

09 February 2023 - 15:08

Track Rating: , Weather: , Rail Position:  +2m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:44.89
(0:13.18)

0:31.71
(0:10.18)

0:21.53
(0:10.53)

0:11.00
(0:11.00)

0:31.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 IDONEUS 7 70.2 0:10.22 0:44.89 [1] 0:31.71 [1] 0:21.49 [2] 0:11.00 [1] 0:44.89 0:31.71

Taylor Marshall Overall 600m (0:13.18) (0:10.22) (0:10.49) (0:11.00)

2 7 ADELAIDE FEVER 6 70.2 0:10.06 0:45.12 [2] 0:31.82 [3] 0:21.76 [1] 0:11.18 [2] 1.3L 0:31.82 +3

Ben Thompson Overall 600m (0:13.30) (0:10.06) (0:10.58) (0:11.18)

3 5 SCHUELLER 4 69.8 0:10.18 0:45.44 [3] 0:32.11 [4] 0:21.93 [4] 0:11.33 [3] 3.1L 0:32.11 +1

Georgina Cartwright Overall 600m (0:13.33) (0:10.18) (0:10.60) (0:11.33)

4 11 THELMA THE UNICORN 11 70.6 0:10.21 0:45.55 [4] 0:32.14 [6] 0:21.93 [5] 0:11.20 [5] 3.6L 0:32.14 +4

Stephanie Thornton Overall 600m (0:13.41) (0:10.21) (0:10.73) (0:11.20)

5 1 MOFILO 9 70.8 0:10.46 0:45.59 [5] 0:32.01 [9] 0:21.55 [8] 0:10.82 [7] 3.8L 0:32.01 +4

Elione Chaves 600m 600m (0:13.58) (0:10.46) (0:10.73) (0:10.82)

6 10 TALANTINO 13 70.6 0:10.36 0:45.75 [6] 0:32.09 [11] 0:21.73 [10] 0:10.95 [9] 4.6L 0:32.09 +5

Wanderson D'Avila 600m 600m (0:13.66) (0:10.36) (0:10.78) (0:10.95)

7 8 CONTESSA NILE 3 69.7 0:10.35 0:45.94 [7] 0:32.55 [10] 0:22.20 [11] 0:11.24 [12] 5.6L 0:32.55 +5

Corey Bayliss 600m 600m (0:13.39) (0:10.35) (0:10.96) (0:11.24)

8 6 SHOULD KNOW BETTER 10 69.5 0:10.23 0:45.95 [8] 0:32.60 [2] 0:22.37 [3] 0:11.63 [4] 5.7L 0:32.60 +3

Angela Jones Overall 600m (0:13.35) (0:10.23) (0:10.74) (0:11.63)

9 12 TIKITIBOO 15 70.9 0:10.54 0:46.00 [9] 0:32.67 [5] 0:22.13 [9] 0:11.24 [10] 5.9L 0:32.67 +9

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:13.33) (0:10.54) (0:10.89) (0:11.24)

10 9 SILK SASH 8 70.6 0:10.42 0:46.04 [10] 0:32.24 [12] 0:21.82 [12] 0:11.02 [11] 6.1L 0:32.24 +3

Karl Zechner 600m 600m (0:13.80) (0:10.42) (0:10.80) (0:11.02)

Scratched: Canyoufeelit (#2), Maganda Miss (#14), Bamboleo (#17)

Report Created:  Thu 9 February 2023  17:53 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: BOQ WINSTON GLADES Maiden Plate - 800m

09 February 2023 - 15:08

Track Rating: , Weather: , Rail Position:  +2m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:44.89
(0:13.18)

0:31.71
(0:10.18)

0:21.53
(0:10.53)

0:11.00
(0:11.00)

0:31.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 SUPER GYPSY 5 69.1 0:10.28 0:46.05 [11] 0:32.56 [7] 0:22.28 [6] 0:11.41 [6] 6.2L 0:32.56 +4

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 600m (0:13.49) (0:10.28) (0:10.87) (0:11.41)

12 3 FAME INSPIRER 1 68.0 0:10.69 0:46.33 [12] 0:32.44 [13] 0:21.75 [13] 0:11.02 [13] 7.7L 0:32.44 +1

Tegan Harrison 600m 600m (0:13.89) (0:10.69) (0:10.73) (0:11.02)

13 4 POSALA 2 70.0 0:10.34 0:46.36 [13] 0:32.91 [8] 0:22.57 [7] 0:11.69 [8] 7.9L 0:32.91 +1

Jason Taylor 600m 600m (0:13.45) (0:10.34) (0:10.88) (0:11.69)

14 16 NORTHERN PLAYER 12 67.5 0:10.92 0:48.95 [14] 0:34.61 [14] 0:23.69 [14] 0:12.50 [14] 23.2L 0:34.61 +3

Alisha Donald 600m 600m (0:14.34) (0:10.92) (0:11.19) (0:12.50)

Scratched: Canyoufeelit (#2), Maganda Miss (#14), Bamboleo (#17)

Report Created:  Thu 9 February 2023  17:53 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: TAB Class 1 Handicap - 1670m

09 February 2023 - 15:40

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +2m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.09
(0:18.20)

1:22.89
(0:10.96)

1:11.93
(0:11.27)

1:00.66
(0:11.88)

0:48.78
(0:12.36)

0:36.42
(0:12.15)

0:24.27
(0:12.18)

0:36.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 EYELEFTIT 4 66.5 0:11.10 1:41.09 [1] 1:21.95 [9] 1:10.85 [9] 0:59.26 [9] 0:47.46 [10] 0:35.51 [9] 0:23.48 [7] 0:35.51

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:19.14) (0:11.10) (0:11.59) (0:11.80) (0:11.95) (0:12.03) (0:11.95)

2 1 READILY AVAILABULL 7 67.0 0:11.13 1:41.39 [2] 1:23.06 [3] 1:11.93 [4] 1:00.31 [4] 0:48.36 [5] 0:36.13 [4] 0:24.22 [4] 0:36.13 -1

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:18.33) (0:11.13) (0:11.62) (0:11.95) (0:12.23) (0:11.91) (0:11.90)

3 8 VANCITY 6 66.2 0:11.26 1:41.40 [3] 1:23.07 [5] 1:11.81 [6] 1:00.24 [6] 0:48.37 [6] 0:36.31 [6] 0:24.18 [6] 0:36.31 -4

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:18.33) (0:11.26) (0:11.57) (0:11.87) (0:12.06) (0:12.13) (0:12.18)

4 7 PRETTY FLASH 5 65.9 0:11.13 1:41.44 [4] 1:22.70 [7] 1:11.57 [8] 1:00.02 [7] 0:48.21 [7] 0:36.37 [5] 0:24.53 [3] 0:36.37 +0

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:18.74) (0:11.13) (0:11.55) (0:11.81) (0:11.84) (0:11.84) (0:12.12)

4 2 SPILL THE SECRET 3 66.3 0:11.15 1:41.44 [4] 1:23.05 [6] 1:11.90 [5] 1:00.41 [5] 0:48.59 [3] 0:36.44 [3] 0:24.42 [5] 0:36.44 -7

Justin Stanley 1400m 1400m (0:18.39) (0:11.15) (0:11.49) (0:11.82) (0:12.15) (0:12.02) (0:12.11)

6 11 DEDORS LAD 2 66.8 0:10.96 1:41.50 [6] 1:23.30 [1] 1:12.34 [1] 1:01.07 [1] 0:49.19 [1] 0:36.83 [1] 0:24.65 [1] 0:36.83 -4

Cody Collis 1400m 1400m (0:18.20) (0:10.96) (0:11.27) (0:11.88) (0:12.36) (0:12.18) (0:12.15)

7 3 WINSTON SMURFHILL 8 67.2 0:11.00 1:41.75 [7] 1:23.54 [2] 1:12.54 [2] 1:01.13 [2] 0:49.23 [2] 0:36.97 [2] 0:24.93 [2] 0:36.97 -2

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:18.21) (0:11.00) (0:11.41) (0:11.90) (0:12.26) (0:12.04) (0:12.27)

8 10 DIAMOND DAGGER 9 66.1 0:11.16 1:42.76 [8] 1:23.39 [10] 1:12.23 [10] 1:00.93 [10] 0:49.22 [9] 0:37.26 [10] 0:25.19 [8] 0:37.26 +8

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1400m (0:19.37) (0:11.16) (0:11.30) (0:11.71) (0:11.96) (0:12.07) (0:12.47)

9 9 COPPERCHINO 1 65.8 0:11.09 1:44.53 [9] 1:25.79 [7] 1:14.70 [7] 1:03.09 [8] 0:51.26 [8] 0:39.16 [7] 0:26.91 [9] 0:39.16 +0

Jason Taylor 1200m 1400m (0:18.74) (0:11.09) (0:11.61) (0:11.83) (0:12.10) (0:12.25) (0:12.77)

10 5 DESHORENTE 10 67.9 0:11.00 1:46.58 [10] 1:28.25 [4] 1:17.25 [3] 1:05.82 [3] 0:53.67 [4] 0:41.09 [8] 0:28.04 [10] 0:41.09 +7

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m 1400m (0:18.33) (0:11.00) (0:11.43) (0:12.15) (0:12.58) (0:13.05) (0:13.59)

Scratched: Spirit Of Giving (#4)

Report Created:  Thu 9 February 2023  17:53 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: TAB Class 1 Handicap - 1670m

09 February 2023 - 15:40

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:36.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 EYELEFTIT 4 66.5 0:11.10 0:11.53 [7] 1:41.09 0:35.51

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:11.53)

2 1 READILY AVAILABULL 7 67.0 0:11.13 0:12.32 [1] 1.8L 0:36.13 -1

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:12.32)

3 8 VANCITY 6 66.2 0:11.26 0:12.00 [6] 1.9L 0:36.31 -4

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:12.00)

4 7 PRETTY FLASH 5 65.9 0:11.13 0:12.41 [3] 2.1L 0:36.37 +0

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.41)

4 2 SPILL THE SECRET 3 66.3 0:11.15 0:12.31 [5] 2.1L 0:36.44 -7

Justin Stanley 1400m 1400m (0:12.31)

6 11 DEDORS LAD 2 66.8 0:10.96 0:12.50 [2] 2.4L 0:36.83 -4

Cody Collis 1400m 1400m (0:12.50)

7 3 WINSTON SMURFHILL 8 67.2 0:11.00 0:12.66 [4] 3.7L 0:36.97 -2

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.66)

8 10 DIAMOND DAGGER 9 66.1 0:11.16 0:12.72 [8] 9.5L 0:37.26 +8

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1400m (0:12.72)

9 9 COPPERCHINO 1 65.8 0:11.09 0:14.14 [9] 19.8L 0:39.16 +0

Jason Taylor 1200m 1400m (0:14.14)

10 5 DESHORENTE 10 67.9 0:11.00 0:14.45 [10] 31.8L 0:41.09 +7

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m 1400m (0:14.45)

Scratched: Spirit Of Giving (#4)

Report Created:  Thu 9 February 2023  17:53 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: EVENTS WWW.IEEC.COM.AU BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
2160m

09 February 2023 - 16:15

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +2m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:14.93
(0:12.54)

2:02.39
(0:12.13)

1:50.26
(0:11.63)

1:38.63
(0:12.96)

1:25.67
(0:13.04)

1:12.63
(0:13.10)

0:59.53
(0:13.01)

0:34.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 MIGHTY WILLIE 5 65.4 0:11.19 2:14.93 [1] 2:01.92 [6] 1:49.88 [6] 1:37.68 [6] 1:24.81 [6] 1:11.72 [6] 0:58.65 [6] 0:33.85

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.01) (0:12.04) (0:12.20) (0:12.87) (0:13.09) (0:13.07) (0:12.97)

2 3 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 11 64.0 0:11.42 2:14.99 [2] 2:02.23 [3] 1:50.29 [2] 1:38.53 [2] 1:25.46 [2] 1:12.40 [2] 0:59.39 [2] 0:34.56 -1

Ryan Wiggins 600m 400m (0:12.76) (0:11.94) (0:11.76) (0:13.07) (0:13.06) (0:13.01) (0:12.91)

3 1 BERNIE'S TIGER 1 66.0 0:11.13 2:15.34 [3] 2:01.91 [8] 1:49.80 [9] 1:37.50 [9] 1:24.75 [9] 1:11.57 [9] 0:58.55 [9] 0:33.79 +1

Isabella Rabjones 600m 600m (0:13.43) (0:12.11) (0:12.30) (0:12.75) (0:13.18) (0:13.02) (0:13.07)

4 6 LOOKS LIKE 4 65.6 0:11.34 2:15.37 [4] 2:02.83 [1] 1:50.70 [1] 1:38.55 [3] 1:25.60 [3] 1:12.59 [3] 0:59.59 [3] 0:34.60 -4

Justin Huxtable 600m 600m (0:12.54) (0:12.13) (0:12.15) (0:12.95) (0:13.01) (0:13.00) (0:12.93)

5 5 THE DRILLER 2 64.2 0:11.38 2:15.38 [5] 2:02.49 [5] 1:50.49 [5] 1:38.39 [5] 1:25.46 [5] 1:12.34 [5] 0:59.26 [5] 0:34.31 -4

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:12.89) (0:12.00) (0:12.10) (0:12.93) (0:13.12) (0:13.08) (0:12.96)

6 7 STAR SMASH 3 65.3 0:11.34 2:15.60 [6] 2:02.89 [2] 1:50.88 [4] 1:38.73 [4] 1:25.87 [4] 1:12.73 [4] 0:59.68 [4] 0:34.89 +3

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:12.71) (0:12.01) (0:12.15) (0:12.86) (0:13.14) (0:13.05) (0:12.96)

7 2 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 10 65.6 0:11.29 2:15.80 [7] 2:02.26 [9] 1:50.35 [8] 1:38.17 [8] 1:25.43 [8] 1:12.29 [8] 0:59.26 [8] 0:34.43 +2

Yvette Lewis 600m 600m (0:13.54) (0:11.91) (0:12.18) (0:12.74) (0:13.14) (0:13.03) (0:13.09)

8 10 CHAYSE 'N' NOAH 7 64.5 0:11.30 2:15.89 [8] 2:02.78 [7] 1:50.80 [7] 1:38.63 [7] 1:25.67 [7] 1:12.58 [7] 0:59.54 [7] 0:34.63 -3

Karl Zechner 600m 600m (0:13.11) (0:11.98) (0:12.17) (0:12.96) (0:13.09) (0:13.04) (0:13.01)

9 8 STORM ATTACK 8 64.0 0:11.53 2:15.99 [9] 2:03.22 [4] 1:51.29 [3] 1:39.69 [1] 1:26.73 [1] 1:13.69 [1] 1:00.59 [1] 0:35.39 -8

Anna Bakos 400m 600m (0:12.77) (0:11.93) (0:11.60) (0:12.96) (0:13.04) (0:13.10) (0:13.01)

Scratched: Readily Availabull (#4), Master Of Menace (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 9 February 2023  17:53 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: EVENTS WWW.IEEC.COM.AU BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
2160m

09 February 2023 - 16:15

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +2m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:46.52
(0:12.02)

0:34.50
(0:11.45)

0:23.05
(0:11.42)

0:11.63
(0:11.63)

0:34.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 MIGHTY WILLIE 5 65.4 0:11.19 0:45.68 [6] 0:33.85 [5] 0:22.57 [5] 0:11.38 [2] 2:14.93 0:33.85

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.83) (0:11.28) (0:11.19) (0:11.38)

2 3 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 11 64.0 0:11.42 0:46.48 [2] 0:34.56 [1] 0:23.11 [1] 0:11.69 [1] 0.2L 0:34.56 -1

Ryan Wiggins 600m 400m (0:11.92) (0:11.45) (0:11.42) (0:11.69)

3 1 BERNIE'S TIGER 1 66.0 0:11.13 0:45.48 [9] 0:33.79 [9] 0:22.66 [9] 0:11.44 [6] 2.2L 0:33.79 +1

Isabella Rabjones 600m 600m (0:11.69) (0:11.13) (0:11.22) (0:11.44)

4 6 LOOKS LIKE 4 65.6 0:11.34 0:46.66 [3] 0:34.60 [3] 0:23.26 [2] 0:11.75 [3] 2.4L 0:34.60 -4

Justin Huxtable 600m 600m (0:12.06) (0:11.34) (0:11.51) (0:11.75)

5 5 THE DRILLER 2 64.2 0:11.38 0:46.30 [5] 0:34.31 [6] 0:22.93 [6] 0:11.41 [8] 2.5L 0:34.31 -4

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:11.99) (0:11.38) (0:11.52) (0:11.41)

6 7 STAR SMASH 3 65.3 0:11.34 0:46.72 [4] 0:34.89 [4] 0:23.55 [3] 0:11.94 [4] 3.8L 0:34.89 +3

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:11.83) (0:11.34) (0:11.61) (0:11.94)

7 2 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 10 65.6 0:11.29 0:46.17 [8] 0:34.43 [8] 0:23.14 [7] 0:11.79 [7] 4.8L 0:34.43 +2

Yvette Lewis 600m 600m (0:11.74) (0:11.29) (0:11.35) (0:11.79)

8 10 CHAYSE 'N' NOAH 7 64.5 0:11.30 0:46.53 [7] 0:34.63 [7] 0:23.33 [8] 0:11.76 [9] 5.3L 0:34.63 -3

Karl Zechner 600m 600m (0:11.90) (0:11.30) (0:11.57) (0:11.76)

9 8 STORM ATTACK 8 64.0 0:11.53 0:47.58 [1] 0:35.39 [2] 0:23.86 [4] 0:12.31 [5] 5.8L 0:35.39 -8

Anna Bakos 400m 600m (0:12.19) (0:11.53) (0:11.55) (0:12.31)

Scratched: Readily Availabull (#4), Master Of Menace (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 9 February 2023  17:53 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: SIRROMET Class 4 Handicap - 1350m

09 February 2023 - 16:50

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.94
(0:11.13)

1:08.81
(0:11.27)

0:57.54
(0:11.73)

0:45.81
(0:11.68)

0:34.13
(0:11.44)

0:22.69
(0:11.27)

0:34.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 NO GOING BACK 3 65.7 0:11.15 1:19.94 [1] 1:08.69 [2] 0:57.39 [2] 0:45.59 [3] 0:33.87 [3] 0:22.45 [3] 0:33.87

Cody Collis 200m 400m (0:11.25) (0:11.30) (0:11.80) (0:11.72) (0:11.42) (0:11.15)

2 3 MY SNOW QUEEN 9 64.4 0:11.13 1:20.02 [2] 1:08.89 [1] 0:57.62 [1] 0:45.89 [1] 0:34.21 [1] 0:22.77 [1] 0:34.21 +0

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:11.13) (0:11.27) (0:11.73) (0:11.68) (0:11.44) (0:11.27)

3 1 RANGI TOA 4 64.2 0:11.30 1:20.18 [3] 1:08.88 [3] 0:57.41 [3] 0:45.86 [2] 0:34.27 [2] 0:22.87 [2] 0:34.27 +1

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:11.30) (0:11.47) (0:11.55) (0:11.59) (0:11.40) (0:11.31)

4 4 HEAD LEGISLATOR 6 66.0 0:11.11 1:20.27 [4] 1:08.71 [4] 0:57.24 [5] 0:45.66 [4] 0:33.91 [4] 0:22.60 [3] 0:33.91 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.56) (0:11.47) (0:11.58) (0:11.75) (0:11.31) (0:11.11)

5 10 ROMAN HEIR 1 65.6 0:11.11 1:20.30 [5] 1:08.70 [5] 0:57.37 [4] 0:45.71 [5] 0:33.90 [5] 0:22.49 [6] 0:33.90 +2

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:11.60) (0:11.33) (0:11.66) (0:11.81) (0:11.41) (0:11.11)

6 9 ANGELS SHARE 5 66.0 0:11.10 1:20.37 [6] 1:08.42 [8] 0:56.87 [8] 0:45.31 [8] 0:33.66 [8] 0:22.44 [7] 0:33.66 +5

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.95) (0:11.55) (0:11.56) (0:11.65) (0:11.22) (0:11.10)

7 2 SOUTHERN STOCK 2 65.8 0:11.19 1:20.46 [7] 1:08.56 [7] 0:57.15 [7] 0:45.62 [7] 0:33.94 [6] 0:22.66 [5] 0:33.94 +1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.90) (0:11.41) (0:11.53) (0:11.68) (0:11.28) (0:11.19)

8 5 ORLEANS ROCK 10 66.5 0:11.18 1:20.74 [8] 1:09.06 [6] 0:57.43 [6] 0:45.84 [6] 0:34.00 [7] 0:22.44 [8] 0:34.00 +7

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:11.68) (0:11.63) (0:11.59) (0:11.84) (0:11.56) (0:11.18)

Scratched: Bahamut (#7), Patton (#8)

Report Created:  Thu 9 February 2023  17:53 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: SIRROMET Class 4 Handicap - 1350m

09 February 2023 - 16:50

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.42
(0:11.42)

0:34.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 NO GOING BACK 3 65.7 0:11.15 0:11.30 [4] 1:19.94 0:33.87

Cody Collis 200m 400m (0:11.30)

2 3 MY SNOW QUEEN 9 64.4 0:11.13 0:11.50 [1] 0.4L 0:34.21 +0

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:11.50)

3 1 RANGI TOA 4 64.2 0:11.30 0:11.56 [2] 1.2L 0:34.27 +1

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:11.56)

4 4 HEAD LEGISLATOR 6 66.0 0:11.11 0:11.49 [3] 1.7L 0:33.91 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.49)

5 10 ROMAN HEIR 1 65.6 0:11.11 0:11.38 [6] 1.9L 0:33.90 +2

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:11.38)

6 9 ANGELS SHARE 5 66.0 0:11.10 0:11.34 [7] 2.2L 0:33.66 +5

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.34)

7 2 SOUTHERN STOCK 2 65.8 0:11.19 0:11.47 [5] 2.7L 0:33.94 +1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.47)

8 5 ORLEANS ROCK 10 66.5 0:11.18 0:11.26 [8] 4.2L 0:34.00 +7

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:11.26)

Scratched: Bahamut (#7), Patton (#8)

Report Created:  Thu 9 February 2023  17:53 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: ST PATRICK'S RACES 18 MARCH Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

09 February 2023 - 17:31

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.22
(0:13.88)

0:55.34
(0:10.54)

0:44.80
(0:10.88)

0:33.92
(0:11.08)

0:22.84
(0:11.34)

0:11.50
(0:11.50)

0:33.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 SABALENKA 2 67.3 0:10.83 1:09.22 [1] 0:55.18 [4] 0:44.35 [4] 0:33.47 [4] 0:22.40 [4] 0:11.34 [3] 1:09.22 0:33.47

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:10.83) (0:10.88) (0:11.07) (0:11.06) (0:11.34)

2 8 GREEK STAR 9 69.2 0:10.60 1:09.39 [2] 0:55.38 [3] 0:44.78 [2] 0:33.76 [2] 0:22.57 [2] 0:11.53 [1] 0.8L 0:33.76 +6

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:10.60) (0:11.02) (0:11.19) (0:11.04) (0:11.53)

3 3 XTRA GEAR 1 68.7 0:10.54 1:09.69 [3] 0:55.81 [1] 0:45.27 [1] 0:34.39 [1] 0:23.31 [1] 0:11.97 [2] 2.6L 0:34.39 -1

Craig Robertson Overall 1000m (0:13.88) (0:10.54) (0:10.88) (0:11.08) (0:11.34) (0:11.97)

4 5 MILLWARD 8 67.6 0:10.78 1:09.86 [4] 0:55.38 [6] 0:44.53 [6] 0:33.75 [5] 0:22.75 [5] 0:11.52 [5] 3.4L 0:33.75 +1

Justin Huxtable 1000m 800m (0:14.48) (0:10.85) (0:10.78) (0:11.00) (0:11.23) (0:11.52)

5 9 JUNGLE BEAT 6 67.7 0:10.85 1:09.92 [5] 0:55.75 [5] 0:44.90 [5] 0:33.91 [6] 0:22.86 [6] 0:11.60 [6] 3.7L 0:33.91 +3

Ryan Maloney Overall 1000m (0:14.17) (0:10.85) (0:10.99) (0:11.05) (0:11.26) (0:11.60)

6 1 TORUN 3 67.3 0:10.75 1:10.03 [6] 0:56.11 [2] 0:45.36 [3] 0:34.50 [3] 0:23.45 [3] 0:12.14 [4] 4.2L 0:34.50 +3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:10.75) (0:10.86) (0:11.05) (0:11.31) (0:12.14)

Scratched: Rich Devil (#2), Green Legend (#4), Arcarius (#6), Kwinern (#7), Yes To Excess (#11), Better Explain (#12)

Report Created:  Thu 9 February 2023  17:53 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


